

2016-2017 MEAL PRICES

ELEMENTARY LUNCH

\$2.50 Student Meal

ADULT = \$3.75

MONTH	DAYS	PER MONTH	ACCUM TOTAL
AUGUST	10	25.00	25.00
SEPTEMBER	21	52.50	77.50
OCTOBER	18	45.00	122.50
NOVEMBER	18	45.00	167.50
DECEMBER	15	37.50	205.00
JANUARY	18	45.00	250.00
FEBRUARY	18	45.00	295.00
MARCH	17	42.50	337.50
APRIL	19	47.50	385.00
MAY	18	45.00	430.00

BREAKFAST

\$1.75 Student Breakfast

Adult = \$2.25

DAYS	PER MONTH	ACCUM TOTAL
10	17.50	17.50
21	36.75	54.25
18	31.50	85.75
18	31.50	117.25
15	26.25	143.50
18	31.50	175.00
18	31.50	206.50
17	29.75	236.25
19	33.25	269.50
18	31.50	301.00

SECONDARY MEAL PRICES

\$2.75 Student Meal

ADULT OR EXTRA MEAL = \$3.75

MONTH	DAYS	PER MONTH	ACCUM TOTAL
AUGUST	10	27.50	27.50
SEPTEMBER	21	57.75	85.25
OCTOBER	17	46.75	132.00
NOVEMBER	18	49.50	181.50
DECEMBER	14	38.50	220.00
JANUARY	18	49.50	269.50
FEBRUARY	18	49.50	319.00
MARCH	17	46.75	365.75
APRIL	19	52.25	418.00
MAY	17	46.75	464.75

\$1.75 Student Breakfast

Adult = \$2.25

DAYS	PER MONTH	ACCUM TOTAL
10	17.50	17.50
21	36.75	54.25
18	31.50	85.75
18	31.50	117.25
15	26.25	143.50
18	31.50	175.00
18	31.50	206.50
17	29.75	236.25
19	33.25	269.50
18	31.50	301.00

REDUCED MEAL PRICES FOR ALL GRADES

\$.40 REDUCED PRICE LUNCH

MONTH	DAYS	PER MONTH	ACCUM TOTAL
AUGUST	10	4.00	4.00
SEPTEMBER	21	8.40	12.40
OCTOBER	18	7.20	19.60
NOVEMBER	18	7.20	26.80
DECEMBER	15	6.00	32.80
JANUARY	18	7.20	40.00
FEBRUARY	18	7.20	47.20
MARCH	17	6.80	54.00
APRIL	19	7.60	61.60
MAY	18	7.20	68.80

\$.30 REDUCED PRICE BREAKFAST

DAYS	PER MONTH	ACCUM TOTAL
10	3.00	3.00
21	6.30	9.30
18	5.40	14.70
18	5.40	20.10
15	4.50	24.60
18	5.40	30.00
18	5.40	35.40
17	5.10	40.50
19	5.70	46.20
18	5.40	51.60

EXTRA MILK = 50¢

The Food Service Meal Account program is DEBIT, not credit. Students must have a positive meal account balance to purchase a school meal. It is the responsibility of the parent or guardian to keep the balance POSITIVE.